Round 1 Mixed

Grade: All

Time & Date Range: 10/04/2025 00:00 - 10/04/2025 23:59

Date

A Grade
Finals
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025

10/04/2025

B Grade
Finals
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025

10/04/2025

C Grade
Finals
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
D Grade
Finals
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025

Team 1

Tryhardz
Out2Score
Young n Old

Whanau Whanui Rangatahi

Knackered
Hoopy Hour
Breaking Dad
Rhinosaurs

Scared Hitless

Sust Jocial

The Goal Diggers
The Offsiders
Collective Chaos

Carpet Jokers
Ninky Nonks
Vicious & Delicious
Mile High

Lurkness Monsters
Super Social
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Team 2

Friendly Mix
Bad Jellies
The Stewies

BYE

Shakers & Bakers
Bandaid Brigade
Spaghetti & Netballs
Hoops a Daisy

BYE

Pass-Overs

Slothy Ferns

Odd Balls

Show Us Your Torts

Not Last?

Terry's Terrors
Busted & Broken
C U Nets Thursday
Scrambled Legs
BYE

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Time

06:15 pm
06:15 pm
07:00 pm

07:00 pm
07:45 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm

06:15 pm
07:00 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm

06:15 pm
07:00 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm
08:30 pm

Venue

EC:
EC:
EC:

Unallocated

EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:

Unallocated

EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:

EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
Unallocated

10
11
10

12
10
12
10

12
11
11
11

14
14
14
12
14

Public Notes

(1st/2nd)
(5th/6th)
(3rd/4th)

FRIENDLY: vs
Scared Hitless @
7:45pm

(5th/6th)
(7th/8th)

(3rd/4th)
(1st/2nd)

FRIENDLY: vs
Whanau Whanui
Rangatahi @
7:45pm

(1st/2nd)
(3rd/4th)
(5th/6th)
(7th/8th)

F 1 (1st/2nd)
(3rd/4th)
(5th/6th)

SPORTY
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