Round 1 Mixed

Grade: All

Time & Date Range: 10/04/2025 00:00 - 10/04/2025 23:59

Date	Team 1		Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
A Grade						
Finals						
10/04/2025	Tryhardz	V	Friendly Mix	06:15 pm	EC: 10	(1st/2nd)
10/04/2025	Out2Score	V	Bad Jellies	06:15 pm	EC: 11	(5th/6th)
10/04/2025	Young n Old	V	The Stewies	07:00 pm	EC: 10	(3rd/4th)
10/04/2025	Whanau Whanui Rangatahi	V	BYE		Unallocated	FRIENDLY: vs Scared Hitless @ 7:45pm
B Grade						·
Finals						
10/04/2025	Knackered	V	Shakers & Bakers	07:00 pm	EC: 12	(5th/6th)
10/04/2025	Hoopy Hour	V	Bandaid Brigade	07:45 pm	EC: 10	(7th/8th)
10/04/2025	Breaking Dad	V	Spaghetti & Netballs	07:45 pm	EC: 12	(3rd/4th)
10/04/2025	Rhinosaurs	V	Hoops a Daisy	08:30 pm	EC: 10	(1st/2nd)
10/04/2025	Scared Hitless	V	BYE		Unallocated	FRIENDLY: vs Whanau Whanui Rangatahi @ 7:45pm
C Grade Finals						
10/04/2025	Sust Jocial	V	Pass-Overs	06:15 pm	EC: 12	(1st/2nd)
10/04/2025	The Goal Diggers	V	Slothy Ferns	07:00 pm	EC: 11	(3rd/4th)
10/04/2025	The Offsiders	V	Odd Balls	07:45 pm	EC: 11	(5th/6th)
10/04/2025	Collective Chaos	V	Show Us Your Torts	08:30 pm	EC: 11	(7th/8th)
D Grade Finals						
10/04/2025	Carpet Jokers	V	Not Last?	06:15 pm	EC: 14	
10/04/2025	Ninky Nonks	V	Terry's Terrors	07:00 pm	EC: 14	F 1 (1st/2nd)
10/04/2025	Vicious & Delicious	V	Busted & Broken	07:45 pm	EC: 14	(3rd/4th)
			<u> </u>	00.00	50.40	
10/04/2025	Mile High	V	C U Nets Thursday	08:30 pm	EC: 12	(5th/6th)
10/04/2025 10/04/2025	Mile High Lurkness Monsters	V	C U Nets Thursday Scrambled Legs	08:30 pm 08:30 pm	EC: 12 EC: 14	(5th/6th)



PUSH NOTIFICATIONS





SPORTY Date Generated: 10:23 am 6/04/2025

